Automotive grade ceramic capacitive pressure sensing element HXL-D21&D18 series
Product description
Ceramic capacitive pressure sensitive element is based on
alumina ceramic (Al2O3) as the base material, the structure is
composed of a thick ceramic matrix, a thin deformable
ceramic elastic diaphragm and a metal electrode printed on
the ceramic. The principle is that when the ceramic

pressure
Thickness
/H（mm）
Measured
Capacitance Cx
/100KHz,0.5Vrm
s
Sensitivit
y
/△C(pF)
Pressure sensing
diameter /D（mm）
HXL-D21A005 5 2X 5X 4.20±0.10 20±2 5.0-7.5 11.6
HXL-D21A010
10 2X 5X 4.30±0.10 20±2 5.0-7.5 11.6
HXL-D21A020 20 2X 5X 4.40±0.10 20±2 5.0-7.5 11.0
HXL-D21A035 35 1.5X 3X 4.53±0.10 20±2 5.0-7.5 11.0
HXL-D21A045 45 1.5X 2X 4.74±0.10 20±2 5.0-7.5 11.0
HXL-D21A070 70 1.5X 2X 4.78±0.10 20±2 5.0-7.5 10.0
HXL-D18A010 10 2X 5X 3.45±0.10 15±2 3.5-6.0 10.0
HXL-D18A020 20 2X 5X 3.55±0.10 15±2 3.5-6.0 10.0
HXL-D18A035 35 1.5X 3X 3.70±0.10 15±2 3.5-6.0 10.5
The above capacitors are all in room temperature atmospheric pressure environment (temperature: 15-35℃ ,
atmospheric pressure: 86~106KpaA, humidity ≤70%RH), and G pin ground，
The air source is 99.7% N2 and measured by LCR tester。
Sensitivity calculation formula △C= full scale capacitance value - zero voltage capacitance value.